
Special Schedule

August 14, 2025 (Green Day)

Special Schedule

August 15, 2025 (Blue Day)

First Bell 8:24 AM

Advisory 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 30 Mins

Passing 9:00 AM 9:06 AM 6 Mins

Period 1 w/ BIC 9:06 AM 10:46 AM 100 Mins

Passing 10:46 AM 10:52 AM 6 Mins

Period 3 10:52 AM 12:24 PM 92 Mins

Lunch 12:24 PM 12:59 PM 35 Mins

Passing 12:59 PM 1:05 PM 6 Mins

Period 5 1:05 PM 2:37 PM 92 Mins

Passing 2:37 PM 2:43 PM 6 Mins

Period 7 2:43 PM 3:28 PM 45 Mins

First Bell 8:24 AM

Advisory 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 30 Mins

Passing 9:00 AM 9:06 AM 6 Mins

Period 2 w/ BIC 9:06 AM 10:46 AM 100 Mins

Passing 10:46 AM 10:52 AM 6 Mins

Period 4 10:52 AM 12:24 PM 92 Mins

Lunch 12:24 PM 12:59 PM 35 Mins

Passing 12:59 PM 1:05 PM 6 Mins

Period 6 1:05 PM 2:37 PM 92 Mins

Passing 2:37 PM 2:43 PM 6 Mins

Period 7 2:43 PM 3:28 PM 45 Mins


